ExSite Enhanced 2 Series PTZ
Wide coverage for hazardous sites
The ExSite Enhanced 2 Series PTZ is an explosion-proof, Day/Night Pan-Tilt-Zoom (PTZ) camera. This video security camera
offers up to 30x zoom and full 1080p resolution. Designed with AISI 316L stainless steel and micro-shot, electro-polished
surfaces, it provides maximum resistance in corrosive environments, such as industrial and marine locations. In addition, this
camera offers up to IP69, NEMA Type 4X and Type 6P ratings, ensuring protection against extreme conditions, including water
and dust. With the Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) slot built into the junction box, this PTZ camera provides easy installation
through fiber optic connections.

Ordering Information
PTZ CAMERAS, 2MP - 30X ZOOM (4.3-129mm LENS)
Part Number WDR
SureVision
TECHNOLOGY
ANALYTICS
AT HOME
POSITION
IP66/67
/68/69
Pelco
SMART
Compression
Input
Voltage
ONVIF G
remote
storage
Integrated
Power Supply
For Washing
System
EXP2230ACMB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 24VAC ✓ ✓
EXP2230M1MB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 120VAC ✓ ✓
EXP2230M5MB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 220VAC ✓ ✓
EXP2230M2MB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 230VAC ✓ ✓
11 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Support